
Member Directory - St. Charles Area

Bag Sponsor
Promotions Pronto
Stacee Fernandez
info@promospronto.com
Promotional products

Bookkeeping
Bloom Bookkeeping
Lara Pieper
lara@bloombookkeeping.net
For hire CFO

RKM Accounting & Tax
Rachel Murley
rachel@rkmaccounting.com
Bookkeeping & tax preparation

Business Growth &
Development
Trinity Strategic Growth
Solutions, Danette Kohrs
trinity@trinitymarketing.com
Business growth program and
coaching

CRM
Thryv
Nicole Borland
nicole.borland@dexyp.com
Customizable leads & customer list

Digital Publication
Missouri Business Alert
Lorah Lackland
lacklandl@missouri.edu
Your source for Missouri’s top
business news

Financial Planning
New York Life
Robert York
ryork@ft.newyorklife.com Life
insurance, investments, long
term care, annuities

Mailing Lists and Data
The Information Source
Rick Rowden
rrowden@theinformationsource.biz

Data lists for marketing

Marketing Services
Vervocity Interactive
Dean LaVelle
DLaVelle@vervocity.io
Marketing services, website and
mobile app development

Promotional Products
Promotions Pronto
Stacee Fernandez
info@promospronto.com
Promotional products

Publications
Women’s Journal
Lucy Knapp
stlwomens.journals@gmail.com
Advertorials & advertising offers

Supplemental Insurance
AFLAC - Linda Buchmann
Linda_Buchmann@us.aflac.com
Accidental, dental, cancer & more
supplemental insurance products

Virtual Office
Cottleville Synergy Center
Barb Koch
cottlevillesynergycenter@gmail.com
Mailing addresses & co-working

Chamber of Commerce
Cottleville- Weldon Spring Chamber of
Commerce
Wendy Berry
Wendy@cwschamber.com Networking /
community involvement

O’Fallon Chamber of Commerce
Heather Patterson
heather@ofallonchamber.org Networking
/ community involvement

Other Resources:
FocusOn Magazine St. Charles

Gateway to Dreams

O’Fallon Economic Development
Center

Vision St. Charles

Western St. Charles County
Chamber of Commerce


